
End Item

Description

Family

Total Product weight (grams)

Material Name Material weight (gm) Substance Name CAS Number Substance Weight (gm)
Weight Percentage - 

Homogeneous Material wise (%)

PA6T/66 Carbon Black 1333-86-4 0.0937 1.0

Glass Fiber 65997-17-3 2.811 30.0

Stabilizers NA 0.0937 1.0

Non-Halogen Flame 

Retardant
NA

1.4055 15.0

Polyamide Copolymer 

(PPA)
NA

4.9661 53.0

High Copper Alloy Copper 7440-50-8 11.95742 99.475

Silicon 7440-21-3 0.005409 0.045

Chromium 7440-47-3 0.033056 0.275

Titanium 7440-32-6 0.024642 0.205

Gold Plating Gold 7440-57-5 0.008171 99.35

Cobalt 7440-48-4 0.000053 0.65

Nickel Plating Nickel 7440-02-0 0.028944 100.0

Tin Plating Tin 7440-31-5 0.022304 100.0

9.37

12.020528

0.008224

0.028944

0.022304

Amphenol FCI (AFCI) provides the below data and information in good faith based upon current knowledge and experience, but makes no warranty that such data or information is

free from error, is complete or is sufficient for user's intended purpose EVEN IF MADE KNOWN TO AFCI. AFCI specifically disclaims any warranty, express or implied, and assumes

no liability with respect to the effectiveness or safety of the products listed above. Each user must make its own determination as to the suitability of AFCI's products and materials

for its own particular purposes, and must assure that its products fabricated from AFCI's products and materials are safe and lawful. It is the user's responsibility to assure proper

use and disposal of AFCI's products and materials, the safety and health of user's employees and customers, and user's compliance with applicable laws and regulations
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