Amphenol FCI (AFCI) provides the below data and information in good faith based upon current knowledge and experience, but makes no warranty that such data or information is free from error, is complete or is sufficient for user's intended purpose EVEN IF MADE KNOWN TO AFCI. AFCI specifically disclaims any warranty, express or implied, and assumes no liability with respect to the effectiveness or safety of the products listed above. Each user must make its own determination as to the suitability of AFCI's products and materials for its own particular purposes, and must assure that its products fabricated from AFCI's products and materials are safe and lawful. It is the user's responsibility to assure proper use and disposal of AFCI's products and materials, the safety and health of user's employees and customers, and user's compliance with applicable laws and regulations

End Item	10053363-200LF				_ A la a a l
Description	POWER EDGE CARD CONNECTOR ASS'Y WITH STD-OFF				Amphenol
Family	Power Edge Card				,
Total Product weight (grams)	21.45				
					ГОІ
Material Name	Material weight (gm)	Substance Name	CAS Number	Substance Weight (gm)	Weight Percentage - Homogeneous Material wise (%)
PA6T/66		Carbon Black	1333-86-4	0.0937	
		Glass Fiber	65997-17-3	2.811	30.0
		Stabilizers	NA	0.0937	1.0
		Non-Halogen Flame Retardant	NA	1.4055	15.0
	9.37	Polyamide Copolymer (PPA)	NA	4.9661	53.0
High Copper Alloy		Copper	7440-50-8	11.95742	99.475
		Silicon	7440-21-3	0.005409	0.045
		Chromium	7440-47-3	0.033056	0.275
	12.020528	Titanium	7440-32-6	0.024642	0.205
Gold Plating		Gold	7440-57-5	0.008171	99.35
	0.008224		7440-48-4	0.000053	0.65
Nickel Plating	0.028944		7440-02-0	0.028944	100.0
Tin Plating	0.022304	Tin	7440-31-5	0.022304	100.0